

## Public Disclosure of Travel and Expenses

Name	Donna Tingley
Position	Board Member
Month	April 2015

Expense Category	Expense Type	Date Expense Incurred	Amount	Description/Rationale	Receipt
Travel	Hotel Rooms	04/15/2015	\$ 199.35	Accommodation, Energy Regulatory Forum in Calgary	No 1
Travel	Travel Fares	04/22/2015	\$626.05	Airfare, round trip Edmonton - Lethbridge, Lethbridge board tour	No 2

Scroll down to view the receipts.

## Donna Tingley Receipt No 1



÷

Holiday Ir 6 May 2015 - 7 M	an Express Calgary NW - University	y Area, Calgary	
	Express Calgary NW - University Area - Thu 7/May/2015 , 1 room  1 night	CONFIRMED Confirmation #	
We have confirm	ned your hotel reservation with the property.	Price Summary	
2 2 - A	373 Banff Trail NW, Calgary, AB, T2M4L2 Canada el: 1 (587) 3906100, Fax: 1 (587) 3906111	Total C\$199.35 Collected by Travelocity	
Check-in • Check-in time • Minimum chec • Your room will		Room PriceC\$199.351 nightC\$180.00Taxes & FeesC\$19.35All prices quoted in CAD.	
Important Hot Although Travelo	tel Information	Additional Hotel Services	
<ul> <li>Although Travelocity does not charge a fee to change or cancel your booking, Holiday Inn Express Calgary NW - University Area may still charge a fee in accordance with its own rules &amp; regulations.</li> <li>Cancellations or changes made after 6:00 PM (Mountain Daylight Time (US &amp; Canada)) on 05 May, 2015 or no-shows are subject to a hotel fee equal to 100% of the total amount paid for the reservation.</li> <li>View your online itinerary for additional rules and restrictions.</li> <li>For residents of Québec, prices include a contribution to the Indemnity Fund of C\$1.00 per C\$1,000 of travel services purchased.</li> </ul>		<ul> <li>The below fees and deposits only apply if they are not included in your selected room rate.</li> <li>The following fees and deposits are charged by the property at time of service, check-in, or check-out.</li> <li>Rollaway bed fee: CAD 15.00 per night</li> </ul>	
Room	Room, 2 Queen Beds, Non Smoking Includes: Free Wireless Internet Breakfast Buffet	The above list may not be comprehensive. Fees and deposits may not include tax and are subject to change.	
Confirmation #:			
Reserved for	Donna Tingley		
Requests	2 queen beds, non-smoking room	n and a second sec	

https://www.travelocity.ca/itinerary-print?tripid=cd1b38e1-1a03-4f53-bf93-5fe82f93144... 2015-04-15

	Integra Ai 152 Keny			P	ASSENGER I	
	Lethbridg	e Alberta			Booked on: Ap	
	T1K 7N3				Online Refer	
		03) 381-8359			Number	
tegram		(877) 213-8359	<b>D</b>			
	Origin	Destination	Depart		Arrive	
	YEG	YQL	06/10/2015 08:		06/10/2015 09:3 06/10/2015 17:4	
	YQL	YEG	06/10/2015 16:	30 M 51	06/10/2015 17.4	45 1015 1
		Fees		Fares		
		NavCanad	a 24.00	Depart	249.00	7
		Landing Fe		Return	249.00	-
		Security Fe		Total Fare		-
		AIF	60.00	Subtotal	596.24	1
		Fuel Surcha		GST	29.81	-
		Discounts				-
			Total	626.05		
	Pas	senger	Confirm.#	Phone #	Ema	ail Address
		Y, DONNA		780-437-5374	donna.ti	ngley@nrcb.ca
		LEASE SEE T FOR DIREC	THE REMARK	R BOARDI	CIAL INSTRU NG LOCATIO	
.)Integra Ai	ir fliahts n	LEASE SEE T FOR DIRECT	THE REMARK FIONS TO OU	S AND SPE R BOARDIN 2 hours prior t	CIAL INSTRU NG LOCATIO o flight time. App	N licable
.)Integra Ai hange/cano	ir flights n cellation f	LEASE SEE T FOR DIREC nay be cancelled ees will apply. If	THE REMARK	S AND SPE R BOARDIN 2 hours prior t	CIAL INSTRU NG LOCATIO o flight time. App	N licable
.)Integra Ai hange/cano nonies may	ir flights n cellation f	LEASE SEE T FOR DIREC nay be cancelled ees will apply. If t.	THE REMARK FIONS TO OU or changed up to changes or canell	S AND SPE R BOARDIN 2 hours prior t ations are mad	CIAL INSTRUNG LOCATIO Oflight time. App de less than 2 hrs	N licable
)Integra Ai nange/cano onies may )Changes	ir flights r cellation f be forfei are subie	LEASE SEE T FOR DIREC nay be cancelled ees will apply. If t. ct to a \$50.00+ta	THE REMARK FIONS TO OU or changed up to changes or canell ax fee and a differe	S AND SPE R BOARDIN 2 hours prior t ations are made	CIAL INSTRUNG LOCATIO Oflight time. App le less than 2 hrs applicable.	N licable prior to flight all
)Integra Ai hange/cand onies may )Changes )Cancellati	ir flights n cellation f be forfei are subje ions mad	LEASE SEE T FOR DIREC nay be cancelled ees will apply. If t. ct to a \$50.00+ta e on the same da	THE REMARK FIONS TO OU or changed up to changes or canell ax fee and a differe	S AND SPE R BOARDIN 2 hours prior t ations are made	CIAL INSTRUNG LOCATIO Oflight time. App le less than 2 hrs applicable.	N licable
)Integra Ai hange/cand onies may )Changes )Cancellati	ir flights r cellation f be forfei are subje ions mad	LEASE SEE T FOR DIREC nay be cancelled ees will apply. If t. ct to a \$50.00+ta e on the same da	THE REMARK FIONS TO OU or changed up to changes or canell ax fee and a differe ay of booking (with	S AND SPE R BOARDIN 2 hours prior t ations are mad ence in fare if a in 24 hrs of or	CIAL INSTRUNG LOCATIO Oflight time. App de less than 2 hrs applicable. iginal booking) ar	N licable prior to flight all e fully refundable t
)Integra Ai nange/canc onies may )Changes )Cancellati iginal form )Cancellati	ir flights n cellation f be forfei are subje ions mad of paym ions mad	LEASE SEE T FOR DIREC nay be cancelled ees will apply. If t. ct to a \$50.00+ta e on the same da ent. e after the day of	THE REMARK FIONS TO OU or changed up to changes or canell ax fee and a differe ay of booking (with f booking are subje	S AND SPE R BOARDIN 2 hours prior t ations are mad ence in fare if a nin 24 hrs of or ect to a \$50.00	CIAL INSTRUNG LOCATIO oflight time. App le less than 2 hrs applicable. iginal booking) ar	N licable prior to flight all
Integra Ai ange/canconies may Changes Cancellati ginal form Cancellati maining wi	ir flights n cellation f be forfei are subje ions mad of paym ions mad ill be plac	LEASE SEE T FOR DIREC nay be cancelled ees will apply. If t. ct to a \$50.00+ta e on the same da ent. e after the day of eed into a credit fi	THE REMARK <b>FIONS TO OU</b> or changed up to changes or canell ax fee and a difference ay of booking (with f booking are subjective ile which is valid for	S AND SPE R BOARDIN 2 hours prior t ations are mad ence in fare if a in 24 hrs of or ect to a \$50.00 or 1 year after	CIAL INSTRUNG LOCATIO oflight time. App le less than 2 hrs applicable. iginal booking) ar	N licable prior to flight all e fully refundable t
)Integra Ai ange/canco onies may )Changes )Cancellati iginal form )Cancellati maining wi )To cancel	ir flights n cellation f be forfei are subje ions mad of paym ions mad ill be plac I a flight a	LEASE SEE T FOR DIRECT nay be cancelled ees will apply. If t. ct to a \$50.00+ta e on the same da ent. e after the day of ed into a credit fi after hours please	THE REMARK <b>FIONS TO OU</b> or changed up to changes or canell ax fee and a different ay of booking (with f booking are subject ile which is valid for e call 403 634 909	S AND SPE R BOARDIN 2 hours prior t ations are mad ence in fare if a hin 24 hrs of or ect to a \$50.00 or 1 year after 3.	CIAL INSTRUNG LOCATIO oflight time. App le less than 2 hrs applicable. iginal booking) ar Htax fee application.	N licable prior to flight all e fully refundable t ble to fare type and
.)Integra Ai hange/cano honies may .)Changes .)Cancellati riginal form .)Cancellati emaining wi .)To cancel .)Passenge	ir flights r cellation f be forfei are subje ions mad of paym ions mad ill be plac I a flight a ers not sh	LEASE SEE T FOR DIREC nay be cancelled ees will apply. If t. ct to a \$50.00+ta e on the same da ent. e after the day of eed into a credit fi after hours please owing up for a fli	THE REMARK <b>FIONS TO OU</b> or changed up to changes or canell ax fee and a difference ay of booking (with f booking are subjective ile which is valid for	S AND SPE R BOARDIN 2 hours prior t ations are mad ence in fare if a hin 24 hrs of or ect to a \$50.00 or 1 year after 3.	CIAL INSTRUNG LOCATIO oflight time. App le less than 2 hrs applicable. iginal booking) ar Htax fee application.	N licable prior to flight all e fully refundable t ble to fare type and
.)Integra Ai hange/cano nonies may .)Changes .)Cancellati riginal form .)Cancellati emaining wi .)To cancel .)Passenge	ir flights n cellation f be forfei are subje ions mad of paym ions mad ill be plac il a flight a ers not sh od Check	LEASE SEE T FOR DIREC nay be cancelled ees will apply. If t. ct to a \$50.00+ta e on the same da ent. e after the day of eed into a credit fi after hours please iowing up for a fli ing In	THE REMARK <b>FIONS TO OU</b> or changed up to changes or canell ax fee and a different ay of booking (with f booking are subject ile which is valid for e call 403 634 909 ght will result in al	S AND SPE R BOARDIN 2 hours prior t ations are mad ence in fare if a hin 24 hrs of or ect to a \$50.00 or 1 year after 3.	CIAL INSTRUNG LOCATIO oflight time. App le less than 2 hrs applicable. iginal booking) ar Htax fee application.	N licable prior to flight all e fully refundable t ble to fare type and
)Integra Ai hange/cano ionies may )Changes )Cancellati iginal form )Cancellati maining wi )To cancel )Passenge hoto ID an )Check in	ir flights n cellation f be forfei are subje ions mad of paym ions mad ill be plac ill be plac ill a flight a ers not sh <b>nd Check</b> time is 4	LEASE SEE T FOR DIREC nay be cancelled ees will apply. If t. ct to a \$50.00+ta e on the same da ent. e after the day of ed into a credit f after hours please owing up for a fli ing In 5 minutes prior to	THE REMARK <b>FIONS TO OU</b> or changed up to changes or canell ax fee and a different ay of booking (with f booking are subject ile which is valid for the call 403 634 909 ght will result in all to departure.	S AND SPE R BOARDIN 2 hours prior t ations are mad ence in fare if a nin 24 hrs of or ect to a \$50.00 or 1 year after 3. I fares, fees, a	CIAL INSTRUNG LOCATIO oflight time. App de less than 2 hrs applicable. iginal booking) ar H+tax fee application. and taxes being for	N licable prior to flight all e fully refundable t ble to fare type and orfeited.
)Integra Ai nange/canc onies may )Changes )Cancellati iginal form )Cancellati maining wi )To cancel )Passenge <b>hoto ID an</b> )Check in )Passenge	ir flights n cellation f be forfei are subje ions mad of paym ions mad ill be plac of a flight a ers not sh of Check time is 49 ers arrivin	LEASE SEE T FOR DIREC nay be cancelled ees will apply. If t. ct to a \$50.00+ta e on the same da ent. e after the day of ed into a credit fi after hours please owing up for a fli ing In 5 minutes prior to g less than 15 m	THE REMARK <b>FIONS TO OU</b> or changed up to changes or canell ax fee and a different ay of booking (with f booking are subject ile which is valid for e call 403 634 909 ght will result in all o departure. inutes prior to sch	S AND SPE R BOARDIN 2 hours prior to ations are made ence in fare if a ann 24 hrs of or ect to a \$50.00 or 1 year after 3. I fares, fees, a meduled departu	CIAL INSTRUNG LOCATIO oflight time. App de less than 2 hrs applicable. iginal booking) ar H+tax fee application. and taxes being for ure time will be de	N licable prior to flight all e fully refundable t ble to fare type and prfeited.
)Integra Ai nange/canc onies may )Changes )Cancellati iginal form )Cancellati maining wi )To cancel )Passenge hoto ID an )Check in )Passenge )Photo ID	ir flights n cellation f be forfei are subje ions mad of paym ions mad ill be plac I a flight a ers not sh <b>nd Check</b> time is 4 ers arrivin is require	LEASE SEE T FOR DIREC nay be cancelled ees will apply. If t. ct to a \$50.00+ta e on the same da ent. e after the day of ed into a credit fi after hours please owing up for a fli ing In 5 minutes prior to g less than 15 m	THE REMARK <b>FIONS TO OU</b> or changed up to changes or canell ax fee and a different ay of booking (with f booking are subject ile which is valid for e call 403 634 909 ght will result in all o departure. inutes prior to sch	S AND SPE R BOARDIN 2 hours prior to ations are made ence in fare if a ann 24 hrs of or ect to a \$50.00 or 1 year after 3. I fares, fees, a meduled departu	CIAL INSTRUNG LOCATIO oflight time. App de less than 2 hrs applicable. iginal booking) ar H+tax fee application. and taxes being for ure time will be de	N licable prior to flight all e fully refundable t ble to fare type and prfeited.
.)Integra Ai hange/canc hange/canc honies may .)Changes .)Cancellati riginal form .)Cancellati emaining wi .)To cancel .)Passenge hoto ID an .)Check in .)Passenge .)Photo ID cules of Ca	ir flights n cellation f be forfei are subje ions mad of paym ions mad ill be plac I a flight a ers not sh <b>nd Check</b> time is 4 ers arrivin is require <b>arriage</b>	LEASE SEE T FOR DIRECT nay be cancelled ees will apply. If t. ct to a \$50.00+ta e on the same da ent. e after the day of ed into a credit fi after hours please owing up for a fli ing In 5 minutes prior to g less than 15 m d for all passeng	THE REMARK <b>FIONS TO OU</b> or changed up to changes or canell ax fee and a difference ay of booking (with f booking are subject ile which is valid for e call 403 634 909 ght will result in all o departure. inutes prior to sch ers over 18 years	S AND SPE R BOARDIN 2 hours prior t ations are mad ence in fare if a in 24 hrs of or ect to a \$50.00 or 1 year after 3. I fares, fees, a heduled departu of age. Proof o	CIAL INSTRUNG LOCATIO oflight time. App de less than 2 hrs applicable. iginal booking) ar ettax fee application. and taxes being for ure time will be de of age will be requ	N licable prior to flight all e fully refundable to ble to fare type and orfeited. enied boarding. uired for all infants
)Integra Ai nange/canco onies may )Changes )Cancellati iginal form )Cancellati maining wi )To cancel )Passenge hoto ID an )Check in )Passenge )Photo ID ules of Ca ).Public d	ir flights n cellation f be forfei are subje ions mad of paym ions mad ill be place I a flight a ers not sh <b>nd Check</b> time is 49 ers arrivin is require <b>nriage</b> omestic s	LEASE SEE T FOR DIRECT nay be cancelled ees will apply. If t. ct to a \$50.00+ta e on the same da ent. e after the day of ed into a credit f after hours please nowing up for a fli ing In 5 minutes prior to g less than 15 m d for all passeng scheduled tariffs	THE REMARK <b>FIONS TO OU</b> or changed up to changes or canell ax fee and a differed ay of booking (with f booking are subject ile which is valid for e call 403 634 909 ght will result in all o departure. inutes prior to sch ers over 18 years are available upon	S AND SPE R BOARDIN 2 hours prior t ations are mad ence in fare if a nin 24 hrs of or ect to a \$50.00 or 1 year after 3. I fares, fees, a heduled departu of age. Proof of a request or at	CIAL INSTRUNG LOCATIO oflight time. App de less than 2 hrs applicable. iginal booking) ar ettax fee applicat creation. and taxes being for ure time will be de of age will be requ	N licable prior to flight all e fully refundable to ble to fare type and orfeited. enied boarding. uired for all infants
.)Integra Ai hange/cano nonies may .)Changes .)Cancellati riginal form .)Cancellati emaining wi .)Cancellati emaining wi .)Cancellati .)Check in .)Passenge .)Photo ID .)Public di 1.)Integra A	ir flights n cellation f be forfei are subje ions mad of paym ions mad ill be plac il a flight a ers not sh <b>nd Check</b> time is 4! ers arrivin is require <b>orriage</b> omestic s Air allows	LEASE SEE T FOR DIREC nay be cancelled ees will apply. If t. ct to a \$50.00+ta e on the same da ent. e after the day of eed into a credit fi after hours please towing up for a fli ing In 5 minutes prior to g less than 15 m d for all passeng scheduled tariffs 1 pc of checked	THE REMARK <b>FIONS TO OU</b> or changed up to changes or canell ax fee and a different ay of booking (with f booking are subject ile which is valid for e call 403 634 909 ght will result in all o departure. inutes prior to sch ers over 18 years are available upon baggage with a m	S AND SPE R BOARDIN 2 hours prior t ations are made ence in fare if a bin 24 hrs of or ect to a \$50.00 or 1 year after 3. I fares, fees, a heduled departu of age. Proof of a request or at haximum weigh	CIAL INSTRUNG LOCATIO oflight time. App de less than 2 hrs applicable. iginal booking) ar l+tax fee applicat creation. and taxes being for ure time will be de of age will be required www.integraair.com	N licable prior to flight all e fully refundable to ble to fare type and orfeited. enied boarding. uired for all infants
)Integra Ai ange/canc onies may )Changes )Cancellati iginal form )Cancellati maining wi )Cancellati maining wi )Cancellati (Cancellati )Cancellati (Cancellati )Cancellati (Cancellati )Cancellati (Cancellati )Cancellati (Cancellati )Check in )Check in (Cancellati )Check in )Check in (Cancellati )Check in (Cancellati )Che	ir flights n cellation f be forfei are subje ions mad of paym ions mad ill be plac a flight a ers not sh <b>nd Check</b> time is 49 ers arrivin is require <b>orriage</b> omestic s Air allows 9"x16"x20	LEASE SEE T FOR DIREC nay be cancelled ees will apply. If t. ct to a \$50.00+ta e on the same da ent. e after the day of eed into a credit fi after hours please towing up for a fli ing In 5 minutes prior to g less than 15 m d for all passeng scheduled tariffs 1 pc of checked 0" as well as one	THE REMARK <b>FIONS TO OU</b> or changed up to changes or canell ax fee and a different ay of booking (with f booking are subject ile which is valid for e call 403 634 909 ght will result in all o departure. inutes prior to sch ers over 18 years are available upon baggage with a m pc of carry on bag	S AND SPE R BOARDIN 2 hours prior t ations are made ence in fare if a bin 24 hrs of or ect to a \$50.00 or 1 year after 3. I fares, fees, a heduled departur of age. Proof of a request or at haximum weigh gage 13"x10"	CIAL INSTRU NG LOCATIO o flight time. App le less than 2 hrs applicable. iginal booking) ar +tax fee applicat creation. and taxes being fo ure time will be de of age will be requ www.integraair.co at of 50lbs. Maxir x10"	N licable prior to flight all e fully refundable to ble to fare type and orfeited. enied boarding. uired for all infants om num size for check
)Integra Ai hange/cance ionies may )Changes )Cancellati riginal form .)Cancellati maining wi .)To cancel .)Passenge hoto ID an .)Check in .)Passenge .)Photo ID ules of Ca 0.)Public de 1.)Integra A aggage is S 2.)Excess	ir flights n cellation f be forfei are subje ions mad of paym ions mad ill be plac of a flight a ers not sh <b>nd Check</b> time is 4 ers arrivin is require <b>nriage</b> omestic s Air allows 9"x16"x20 baggage	LEASE SEE T FOR DIREC nay be cancelled ees will apply. If t. ct to a \$50.00+ta e on the same da ent. e after the day of eed into a credit fi after hours please towing up for a fli ing In 5 minutes prior to g less than 15 m d for all passeng scheduled tariffs 1 pc of checked 0" as well as one	THE REMARK <b>FIONS TO OU</b> or changed up to changes or canell ax fee and a different ay of booking (with f booking are subject ile which is valid for e call 403 634 909 ght will result in all o departure. inutes prior to sch ers over 18 years are available upon baggage with a m pc of carry on bag	S AND SPE R BOARDIN 2 hours prior t ations are made ence in fare if a bin 24 hrs of or ect to a \$50.00 or 1 year after 3. I fares, fees, a heduled departur of age. Proof of a request or at haximum weigh gage 13"x10"	CIAL INSTRU NG LOCATIO o flight time. App le less than 2 hrs applicable. iginal booking) ar +tax fee applicat creation. and taxes being fo ure time will be de of age will be requ www.integraair.co at of 50lbs. Maxir x10"	N licable prior to flight all e fully refundable to ble to fare type and orfeited. enied boarding. uired for all infants om num size for check
olntegra Ai ange/canco onies may (Changes (Cancellati iginal form (Cancellati maining wi (Cancellati maining wi (Cancellati maining wi (Passenge (Passenge (Photo ID ales of Ca ()Public de (.)Integra A aggage is § (.)Excess e \$2.50 pe	ir flights n cellation f be forfei are subje ions mad of paym ions mad ill be place I a flight a ers not sh <b>nd Check</b> time is 4! ers arrivin is require <b>arriage</b> omestic s Air allows 9"x16"x20 baggage er pound.	LEASE SEE T FOR DIREC nay be cancelled ees will apply. If t. ct to a \$50.00+ta e on the same da ent. e after the day of eed into a credit fi after hours please towing up for a fli ing In 5 minutes prior to g less than 15 m d for all passeng scheduled tariffs 1 pc of checked 0" as well as one	THE REMARK <b>FIONS TO OU</b> or changed up to changes or canell ax fee and a different ay of booking (with f booking are subject ile which is valid for e call 403 634 909 ght will result in all o departure. inutes prior to sch ers over 18 years are available upon baggage with a m pc of carry on bag	S AND SPE R BOARDIN 2 hours prior t ations are made ence in fare if a bin 24 hrs of or ect to a \$50.00 or 1 year after 3. I fares, fees, a heduled departur of age. Proof of a request or at haximum weigh gage 13"x10"	CIAL INSTRU NG LOCATIO o flight time. App le less than 2 hrs applicable. iginal booking) ar +tax fee applicat creation. and taxes being fo ure time will be de of age will be requ www.integraair.co at of 50lbs. Maxir x10"	N licable prior to flight all e fully refundable to ble to fare type and orfeited. enied boarding. uired for all infants om num size for check
Integra Ai ange/cance onies may Changes Cancellati ginal form Cancellati maining wi Cancellati maining wi Cancellati maining wi Cancellati maining wi Cancellati Massenge Deassenge Check in Passenge Photo ID ales of Ca Dules of Ca Dules of Ca Dules of Ca Dules of Ca Cancellati Massenge Check in Passenge Check in Cancellati Massenge Check in Cancellati Massenge Cancellati Cancellati Massenge Cancellati Massenge Cancellati Massenge Cancellati Massenge Cancellati Massenge Cancellati Massenge Cancellati Massenge Cancellati Massenge Cancellati Massenge Cancellati Massenge Cancellati Massenge Cancellati Massenge Cancellati Massenge Cancellati Massenge Cancellati Massenge Cancellati Ma	ir flights n cellation f be forfei are subje ions mad of paym ions mad ill be plac I a flight a crs artivin is require <b>artiage</b> omestic s Air allows 9"x16"x20 baggage er pound. <b>nation</b>	LEASE SEE T FOR DIRECT nay be cancelled ees will apply. If t. ct to a \$50.00+ta e on the same da ent. e after the day of ed into a credit fi after hours please owing up for a fli ing In 5 minutes prior to g less than 15 m d for all passeng scheduled tariffs 1 pc of checked 0" as well as one may be accepted	THE REMARK <b>FIONS TO OU</b> or changed up to changes or canell ax fee and a differed ay of booking (with f booking are subject ile which is valid for e call 403 634 909 ght will result in all o departure. inutes prior to sch ers over 18 years are available upon baggage with a m pc of carry on bag d based on aircraft	S AND SPE R BOARDIN 2 hours prior t ations are mad ence in fare if a in 24 hrs of or ect to a \$50.00 or 1 year after 3. I fares, fees, a heduled departu of age. Proof of arequest or at haximum weigh ggage 13"x10"; weight and sp	CIAL INSTRUNG LOCATIO	N licable prior to flight all e fully refundable to ble to fare type and orfeited. enied boarding. uired for all infants om num size for check Excess Baggage r
.)Integra Ai hange/canc honies may .)Changes .)Cancellati riginal form .)Cancellati emaining wi .)To cancel hoto ID an .)Check in .)Passenge .)Photo ID ules of Ca 0.)Public de 1.)Integra A aggage is § 2.)Excess re \$2.50 pe <b>xtra Infor</b>	ir flights n cellation f be forfei are subje ions mad of paym ions mad ill be plac I a flight a crs artivin is require <b>artiage</b> omestic s Air allows 9"x16"x20 baggage er pound. <b>nation</b>	LEASE SEE T FOR DIRECT nay be cancelled ees will apply. If t. ct to a \$50.00+ta e on the same da ent. e after the day of ed into a credit fi after hours please owing up for a fli ing In 5 minutes prior to g less than 15 m d for all passeng scheduled tariffs 1 pc of checked 0" as well as one may be accepted	THE REMARK <b>FIONS TO OU</b> or changed up to changes or canell ax fee and a differed ay of booking (with f booking are subject ile which is valid for e call 403 634 909 ght will result in all o departure. inutes prior to sch ers over 18 years are available upon baggage with a m pc of carry on bag d based on aircraft	S AND SPE R BOARDIN 2 hours prior t ations are mad ence in fare if a in 24 hrs of or ect to a \$50.00 or 1 year after 3. I fares, fees, a heduled departu of age. Proof of arequest or at haximum weigh ggage 13"x10"; weight and sp	CIAL INSTRUNG LOCATIO	N licable prior to flight all e fully refundable t ble to fare type and orfeited. enied boarding. uired for all infants

14.)Integra Air offers complimentary light snacks and beverages on each flight.

15.)Integra Air also offers free parking at the east end of the Lethbridge Aiport long term parking lot. All stalls are clearly marked. If the Integra Air parking stalls are full, paid parking is available at passenger expense.

## IMPORTANT INFORMATION:

Executive Flight Centre located at